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Summer Camps 2020



Football Camps  For boys and girls in grades K-8	
May 26 through May 29  
Boys and girls in grades K-4  5:00 to 6:30 p.m.
Boys and girls in grades 5-8  6:30 to 8:00 p.m.
Cost: $50 ($30 for each add’l sibling)  
Contact: Mickey Golembeski, A.D.	 athletics@providencehigh.net 

Volleyball Camps For girls in grades K-9	                            
Contact:  Coach Terri Purichia	  tpurichia@providencehigh.net

Girls Basketball Camps For girls in grades K-8	
June 1 through June 3
Grades K-2    	   9:00 to 10:00 a.m.		
Grades 3-5  	   9:00 to 11:00 a.m. 		
Grades 6-8    	   9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.		
Cost: $25 for grades K-2; $35 for grades 3-5; $50 for grades 6-8
Contact: Coach Brad Burden     bburden@providencehigh.net

Girls Basketball Summer Shooting Series 
June 11, 14, 15, 21, 28 & July 12, 14, 16
For girls in grades 3-8.  $100 (less $5/session if not attending all 5 dates)	
If combined w/ GBB Camp $120 for grades 3-5 and $130 for grades 6-8 
All ages    	   6:00 to 7:30 p.m.
Contact: Coach Brad Burden     	 bburden@providencehigh.net

Deanery Art Workshop For Deanery Students grades 2-8	
June 8-11   	    Max 20 campers/session          Cost: $25
Grades 6-8     	    9:00 to 11:30 a.m.          Grades 2-5   1:00 to 3:30 p.m.	       
Providence 3rd floor,  Art Studio B
Reservations via email no later than May 15.
Contact:   Mrs. Donna Burden   	 dburden@providencehigh.net

Tennis Camp For boys and girls in grades 5-8	    
Contact:  Coach Scott Gurgol         	 logrug9@yahoo.com

Softball Camp  For girls ages 8-13	
Contact: Coach Kenny Janes		  kjanes@providencehigh.net
  

Boys Basketball Camps  For boys in grades K-9	
Contact: Coach Ryan Miller  		 ryanjmiller80@gmail.com

 2020 Academic & Athletic Camps

STEM Camps  For boys and girls in grades 1-9	
Science/Technology/Engineering/Mathematics	 
June 1 through June 19  
June 1-5		    8:00 a.m. to 11:30 p.m.	 Grades 1-3
June 15-19	 12:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.	 Grades 1-3
June 1-5		  12:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.	 Grades 4-6
June 15-19	   8:00 a.m. to 11:30 p.m.	 Grades 4-6
June 8-12	  	   9:00 a.m to 3:00 p.m.	 Grades 7-9
Cost:  $85 for grades 1-6;  $130 for grades 7-9.
Contact:  Mrs. Laura Swessel   	 lswessel@providencehigh.net
Camp admissions based on first-come, first-serve basis.
Reservations accepted via email starting 6:00 a.m. on Mon., 4/6/20.

Boys & Girls Soccer Camp  For boys and girls ages 5-14	
June 22 through June 25  
Grades K-4  6:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. / Grades 5-8  7:00 to 9:00 p.m. 
Cost: $60 (additional siblings $50)
Cost: $70 June 8 or after (additional siblings $60)
Contact: Coach Jake Stengel   jastengel325@gmail.com  502-558-7653
Contact: Coach Brett Bass     bwbass07@gmail.com      812-989-2692

Boys Golf Camp  For grades 5-8
Contact: Coach Victor Beeler    phs.boysvarsity.golf@providencehigh.net

Cheerleading Clinic  For girls in grades K-8	
Early Fall  Campers will train during the morning and perform at the 
football game that evening.   Date, cost and exact times TBD.
Contact:  Coach Christie Evanczyk    	 cevanczyk90@hotmail.com

Scholars and Champions

For information regarding camps, student admission, tuition 
assistance or to schedule an individual family tour of Provi-
dence, please contact Brad Burden at bburden@providence-
high.net or 812.945.2538.


